4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Kunszallas

46°

47"28.37'N

: 147.96 km

fil:
: 45°

13.
el : 13.
e : 13.
ati: 12

0571015M
1155189M
0571081M
0523550M
1155237F
0523510M
0404928F
1155199M
0536112M
0523564F
0523548F
0523537F

Crescator

-4.

BENZING Live

1: 32500643 2:

735234

49" 53" N

14

32500045

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:54 GPS

:54 40

:54 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DADAEBB2
| DAIEODAZ2
| DAE2EDDS
| DAE2EED3
| DA17A4E4
| DAE2F12D
| DA658CCB
| DASE4AT3
| DASE4AQ0C
| DAFFO7F8
| DA372F0F
| DAO7AB4B

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

11232

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

14, 06,2025 08¢

Kunszallas
19°46"30.18"'E
14.06.2025 06:27:00
Dan Pavel
21° 6™ 22.5'" E
14.06.2025 11:37:18 LIVE
14.06.2025 11:37:18 +0
12
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:27.1 |OK |01 001
00.1 |OK |01 |006 |
16.6 |OK |01 1002 |
:09.6 |OK |02 ]005
12.2 |OK |02 1008
14.3 |OK |02 1007
18.4 |OK |01 |010
33.4 |OK |01 |004
26.8 |[OK |02 |003 |
46.2 |OK |01 |011 |
:04.5 |OK |02 1009 |
38.7 |OK |02 |012
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 111075
Autorizare: AA9004BC
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